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Floor Amendment to HB 1735-FN

Amend RSA 126-Z:1, I-b as inserted by section 1 of the bill by replacing it with the following:

[I-c.] I-b. "Individualized investigational treatment" means drugs, biologics, or devices

unique to and produced exclusively for use for an individual patient, based on their own genetic

profile, including but not limited to individualized gene therapy antisense oligonucleotides (ASO),

individualized neoantigen vaccines, and any other individualized treatment.
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